BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

Total

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

DISTRIBUCION % DEL CANJE
ENVIADO POR SUCURSAL.

76.868
27.215
22.448
10.992
6.355
5.183
1.325
2.430

152.816

733.162,29
154.109,89
108.475,46
84.436,59
45.941,68
25.436,08
7.037,92
19.220,15

1.177.820,06



